DEPARTURES
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
SUNDAY, 12 MAY 2024

NO SCHEDULED DEPARTURES

Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined UPDATED 12 MAY 2024 @1420L

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



ROLL CALL

0440
1000
1330
1540
1644
2205
2350
2350

DEPARTURES
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
MONDAY, 13 MAY 2024

DESTINATION
BEALE AFB, CA
YOKOTA AB, JAPAN
PITTSBURGH INTL, PA
KEY FLD, MS
SELFRIDGE ANGB, MI
TRAVIS AFB, CA
YOKOTA AB, JAPAN
KADENA AB, JAPAN

Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SEATS
36T
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



DEPARTURES
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
TUESDAY, 14 MAY 2024

ROLL CALL DESTINATION SEATS
0520 KWAJALEIN ATTOL 41F
0540 ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM TBD
0540 KADENA AB, JAPAN TBD
0625 CAMP PENDELTON MCAS, CA S53F
0710 MISAWA AB, JAPAN TBD
1955 PALMDALE, CA TBD

2200 TRAVIS AFB, CA TBD

Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined
ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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