

## DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM SUNDAY, 12 MAY 2024

ROLL CALL	<u>DESTINATION</u>	<u>SEATS</u>
	NO SCHEDULED DEPARTURES	

Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined

UPDATED 12 MAY 2024 @1420L



## DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM MONDAY, 13 MAY 2024

ROLL CALL	<u>DESTINATION</u>	<u>SEATS</u>
0440	BEALE AFB, CA	36T
1000	YOKOTA AB, JAPAN	TBD
1330	PITTSBURGH INTL, PA	TBD
1540	KEY FLD, MS	TBD
1644	SELFRIDGE ANGB, MI	TBD
2205	TRAVIS AFB, CA	TBD
2350	YOKOTA AB, JAPAN	TBD
2350	KADENA AB, JAPAN	TBD

Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



## DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM TUESDAY, 14 MAY 2024

ROLL CALL	<u>DESTINATION</u>	<u>SEATS</u>
0520	KWAJALEIN ATTOL	41F
0540	ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM	TBD
0540	KADENA AB, JAPAN	TBD
0625	CAMP PENDELTON MCAS, CA	53F
0710	MISAWA AB, JAPAN	TBD
1955	PALMDALE, CA	TBD
2200	TRAVIS AFB, CA	TBD

Seat Releases: **T:** Tentative **F:** Firm **TBD**: To Be Determined ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE